
Day Date Opponent Location Time Bus

10/16-10/18 Central City Tourney TBA TBA

Saturday 10/20/2018 Germantown Rome 3:30PM None

    Tuesday 10/23/2018                           Aviston    Away 6:00PM 4:45PM

Monday 10/29/2018 Field Home 6:00PM

Thursday 11/1/2018                        South Central Home 6:00PM

Monday 11/5/2018 Wayne City Away 6:00PM 4:45PM

Tuesday 11/6/2018 Nashville Home 6:00PM

Friday 11/9/2018 Summersville SO vs Centralia Jr High Sville 7:00PM TBA

Monday 11/12/2018 Selmaville Home 6:00PM

Wednesday 11/14/2018 Germantown Away 6:00 PM 4:45PM

Tuesday 11/20/2018 Spring Garden Away 6:00 PM 5:00PM

Tuesday 11/27/2018 Rome Away 6:00PM 5:00PM

Friday 11/30/2018 Sesser Valier Home 6:00PM

Wednesday 12/5/2018 St Marys MTV Home 6:00PM

Thursday 12/6/2018 Summersville Away 6:00 PM 5:00PM

Saturday 12/8/2018 RLC Shoot-Out RLC TBA None

Tuesday 12/11/2018 Waltonville Away 6:00PM 5:00PM

Thursday 12/13/2018 Bluford Away 6:00PM 5:00PM

Wed-Sat 1/2-1/5 Woodlawn Tourney Home TBA

Tues-Tues 1/8-1/15 SIJHSAA REGIONALS TBA TBA

Sat-Sat Jan19,22&26 State Class S Touney RLC TBA

Last updated 9/24/18

2018-2019 Woodlawn Girls Basketball 

***Regional Meeting Dec 12***




